2013/14
132
M
A
T
E
R
I

Max
Height in
Raised
Position
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Net
Weight
(Kg)
Order Ref
Price
(Each)
Drum Porter 250 345 22 572 915 1000 1215 810 780 42Kg WRDT250 £490 63
Product Description Capacity (Kg)
Lifting Height
(mm)
Lifting per Stroke
(mm)
Max Drum
Diameter (mm)
Inside
Straddle
(mm)
Outside O/A
Straddle (mm)
Order Ref Price (Each)
Drum	porter	(Straddle) 250 345 22 572 850 1015 WRDTW250 £534 54
Product Description Capacity (Kg)
Max Drum
Height (mm)
Min Drum height
(mm)
Drum Diameter
(mm)
Inside
Straddle (mm)
Outside 0/A
Straddle (mm)
Order Ref Price (Each)
Drum Porter Override 250 1180 910 572 850 980 WRDTR250 £605 71
12 months ON SITE parts & labour warranty
Drum Porter
Drum Porter With Wide Straddle
Drum Porter Override

(mm)
Max Height
in Raised
Position
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Net
Weight
(Kg)
Order Ref
Price
(Each)
Drum Porter Plus 450 500 12 572 915 1250 1380 900 1020 165 WRDTF450 £1,371 94
Product Description Capactiy (Kg)
Overall Lifting
Height (to underside
210ltr drum) (mm)

P
M
E
N
T
•	 Carry	one	or	two	drums	by	automatic	grip	lock,	maintains
a	positive	grip	over	rough	floor	surface
•	 The	grip	head	has	different	positions	to	fit	different	heights
•	 Easily	operated,	extremely	secure
Product Description Capacity (Kg) Drum Size (Gallon) Fork Opening Overall Size (mm) Packing Size (mm)
Net  Weight
(Kg)
Order Ref Price (Each)
Gator	Forklift	Drumgrab	Single
Steel	Drum
360 55 560 830 x 710 x 100 900 x 710 x 490 60 WRDG360A £716 26
Gator	Forklift	Drumgrab	Double
Steel	Drum
720 55 x2 605 1030 x 850 x 1000 900 x 790 x 500 96 WRDG720A £829 83
Our	Automatic	Drum	Clamps	 fit	 quickly	 and	 easily	 onto	 the
forks	 and	 secured	 via	 hand	 screws.	 Once	 fitted,	 the	 drum
clamp will automatically pick up, transport and deposit drums
without the driver needing to leave the truck. The drums are
held	in	position	by	using	their	own	weight	to	tighten	the	arms.
When deposited the arms of the clamp simply slide away from
the	drum.	Available	for	Steel	205	ltr	Drums	in	either	single	or
double	drum	configuration	and	now	 the	WRDG50	 for	 single
Plastic Drums.
Product Description Fork Pocket Size (W x H mm) Fork Pocket Length
(mm)
Order Ref Price (Each)
Drum	Grab	Fork	Mounted	Single	Plastic	Drum 50 x 140 245 WRDG50 £339 20
Drum	Grab	Fork	Mounted	Single	Steel	Drum 50 x 140 245 WRDG10 £419 46
Drum	Grab	Fork	Mounted	Double	Steel	Drum 50 x 140 245 WRDG20 £566 34
12 months ON SITE parts & labour warranty
WRDG360A